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10 September 2024
SENO County Areas Covered SENO Phone SENO Email Team Manager Team Manager Phone Team Manager Email

Clodagh Dougherty Carlow Carlow North 01 6033223 Clodagh.Dougherty@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Martina Fanning Carlow Carlow South 01 5391260 Martina.Fanning@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Lauren Donohoe Cavan Cavan East 01 5391276 Lauren.Donohoe@ncse.ie Antoinette Cahill 01 6033241 Antoinette.Cahill@ncse.ie

Antoinette Cahill Cavan Cavan West & Cavan town 01 6033241 Antoinette.Cahill@ncse.ie Antoinette Cahill 01 6033241 Antoinette.Cahill@ncse.ie

Nano McMahon Clare North West Clare and Ennis 01 5391259 Nano.McMahon@ncse.ie Marie Clifford 01 6033251 Marie.Clifford@ncse.ie

Raymond Cullen Clare Shannon and East Clare 01 5391294 Raymond.Cullen@ncse.ie Marie Clifford 01 6033251 Marie.Clifford@ncse.ie

Lucy Hughes Clare South West Clare and Ennis 01 5391255 Lucy.Hughes@ncse.ie Marie Clifford 01 6033251 Marie.Clifford@ncse.ie

Audrey O'Shea Cork Ballincollig / Coachford 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Audrey O'Shea Cork Cork City Northside 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Julianna Dargan Cork Fermoy 01 5391282 Julieanna.Dargan@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Fiona Hassett Cork Mallow / Blarney 01 5391289 Fiona.Hassett@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Chelley Brennan Cork Mayfield / Glanmire / Cobh 01 6033238 Chelley.Brennan@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Amanda O'Donoghue Cork Mid Cork/Macroom Town 01 5391281 Amanda.ODonoghue@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Ruth Elwood Cork Midleton/ Carrigtwohill 01 6033281 Ruth.Elwood@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Linda Browne Cork Millstreet / Kanturk 01 5391250 Linda.Browne@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Monika McCarthy Cork Mitchelstown / Charleville 01 5391287 Monika.McCarthy@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Triona Cowhig Cork South Cork/Bandon/Kinsale 01 6033207 Triona.Cowhig@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Hannah Kennedy Cork South Cork/Bantry/Beara/Macroom Rural 01 5391292 Hannah.Kennedy@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Amanda Cooper Cork South Cork/Bishopstown/Togher/Ballyphehane 01 5391277 Amanda.Cooper@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Marian Donovan Cork South Cork/Carrigaline/Crosshaven 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Michelle O'Mahony Cork South Cork/Cork City/Douglas/Passage 01 6033497 Michelle.OMahony@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Nioclas O Laoghaire Cork South Cork/Dunmanway/Clonakilty/Ballingeary/Ballyvourney 01 5391288 Nioclas.OLaoghaire@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Marian Donovan Cork South Cork/Mahon/Ballinlough/Rochestown 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Karen O'Callaghan Cork South Cork/Skibbereen/Schull 01 6033393 Karen.OCallaghan@ncse.ie Marian Donovan 01 6033276 Marian.Donovan@ncse.ie

Maria Moriarty Cork Youghal 01 6033376 Maria.Moriarty@ncse.ie Audrey O'Shea 01 6033398 Audrey.OShea@ncse.ie

Aleksandra Podelecka Donegal DL MID Letterkenny, Milford, Gweedore, Rosses 01 5391249 Aleksandra.Podolecka@ncse.ie Mandy McGarvey 01 6033364 Mandy.McGarvey@ncse.ie

Eimear Quinn Donegal DL NORTH Letterkenny, Buncrana, Moville, Malin 01 6033413 Eimear.Quinn@ncse.ie Mandy McGarvey 01 6033364 Mandy.McGarvey@ncse.ie

Colette Keane Donegal DL SOUTH Bundoran, Donegal, Killybegs, Glencolmcille, Ardara, Ballybofey 01 5391284 Colette.Keane@ncse.ie Mandy McGarvey 01 6033364 Mandy.McGarvey@ncse.ie

John Carron Dublin Balbriggan, Oldtown, Ballyboughal, The Naul, Garristown, The Ward 01 5391275 John.Carron@ncse.ie Mark Reddy 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie

Audrey O'Farrell Dublin Ballyfermot/Inchicore 01 6033403 Audrey.OFarrell@ncse.ie Ruth McKernan 01 6033367 Ruth.McKernan@ncse.ie

Laura Ennis Dublin Beaumont, Drumcondra, Priorswood, Ballymun, Kilmore West. Bonnybrook 01 6033249 Laura.Ennis@ncse.ie Margaret O Brien 01 6033391 Margaret.OBrien@ncse.ie

Paula Cashin Dublin Cabra, Stoneybatter, Navan Rd 01 6033248 Paula.Cashin@ncse.ie Margaret O Brien 01 6033391 Margaret.OBrien@ncse.ie

Sarah Ledwidge Dublin Churchtown 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie Sarah Ledwidge 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie

Mary Treacy Dublin Clondalkin 01 5391285 Mary.Treacy@ncse.ie Ruth McKernan 01 6033367 Ruth.McKernan@ncse.ie

Mark Reddy Dublin Clontarf, Fairview, Killester, Griffith avenue, Marino 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie Mark Reddy 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie

Ophelia Farrell Dublin Crumlin 01 6033287 Ophelia.Farrell@ncse.ie Ruth McKernan 01 6033367 Ruth.McKernan@ncse.ie

Sarah Ledwidge Dublin DLR North/Blackrock/Booterstown 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie Sarah Ledwidge 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie

Sarah Ledwidge Dublin DLR South/Dalkey/Gleageary 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie Sarah Ledwidge 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie

Gerard McCormack Dublin Donabate,  Skerries,  Rush and Lusk 01 6033231 Gerard.McCormack@ncse.ie Mark Reddy 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie

Mark Reddy Dublin Donaghmede, Darndale,  Belmayne,Kilbarrack 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie Mark Reddy 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie

Anne Lawton Dublin Drumcondra, Glasnevin 01 6033209 Anne.Lawton@ncse.ie Margaret O Brien 01 6033391 Margaret.OBrien@ncse.ie

Audrey Ward Dublin Dublin 1. D 7 city centre 01 6033254 Audrey.Ward@ncse.ie Margaret O Brien 01 6033391 Margaret.OBrien@ncse.ie

Christopher Roe Dublin Dublin 15 North   Blakestown/Castaheany/Hansfield/Lutterstown/Mulhuddart 01 5391246 Christopher.Roe@ncse.ie Margaret O Brien 01 6033391 Margaret.OBrien@ncse.ie

Ewa Karwat Dublin Dublin 15 South Tyrellstown/Castleknock/Coolmine/Powerstown 01 6033205 Ewa.Karwat@ncse.ie Margaret O Brien 01 6033391 Margaret.OBrien@ncse.ie

David Lonergan Dublin Dublin 4/Ranelagh 01 6033346 David.Lonergan@ncse.ie Ruth McKernan 01 6033367 Ruth.McKernan@ncse.ie

Nuala Connell Dublin Dublin 8 01 6033256 Nuala.Connell@ncse.ie Ruth McKernan 01 6033367 Ruth.McKernan@ncse.ie

Elaine Stacey Dublin Finglas Whitehall 01 6033428 Elaine.Stacey@ncse.ie Margaret O Brien 01 6033391 Margaret.OBrien@ncse.ie

Sarah Ledwidge Dublin Firhouse/Knocklyon/Rathfarnham 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie Sarah Ledwidge 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie

Christine Connolly Dublin Lucan 01 5391270 Christine.Connolly@ncse.ie Ruth McKernan 01 6033367 Ruth.McKernan@ncse.ie

Lisa Clarke Dublin Raheny, Coolock, Artane 01 6033236 Lisa.Clarke@ncse.ie Mark Reddy 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie

Fiona Wymer Dublin Stillorgan/Goatstown 01 6033470 Fiona.Wymer@ncse.ie Sarah Ledwidge 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie
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Sabrina Mannion Dublin Sutton, Howth, Baldoyle, Portmarnock, Malahide, 01 6033279 Sabrina.Mannion@ncse.ie Mark Reddy 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie

Erin Murray Dublin Swords, St Margaret’s, Rivermeade, Kinsealy 01 5391252 Erin.Murray@ncse.ie Mark Reddy 01 6033415 Mark.Reddy@ncse.ie

Sinead Acres Dublin Tallaght East/Kilnamanagh/Old Bawn 01 6033455 Sinead.Acres@ncse.ie Sarah Ledwidge 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie

Claire Behan Dublin Tallaght West/Saggart/Rathcoole 01 6033481 Claire.Behan@ncse.ie Sarah Ledwidge 01 6033442 Sarah.Ledwidge@ncse.ie

Felicienne Rahill Dublin Terenure/Rathgar 01 6033389 Felicienne.Rahill@ncse.ie Ruth McKernan 01 6033367 Ruth.McKernan@ncse.ie

Sarah Garry Galway Galway City East 01 5391283 Sarah.Garry@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Colin Tierney Galway Galway City West 01 5391245 Colin.Tierney@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Marie Clare Leamy Galway Galway East 01 6033449 MarieClare.Leamy@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Debbie O Toole Galway Galway North East 01 6033331 Debbie.OToole@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Patricia Creaven Galway Galway North West 01 6033262 Patricia.Creaven@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Lorraine Glynn Galway Galway South 01 6033310 Lorraine.Glynn@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Fiona Molloy Galway Galway West 01 5391262 Fiona.Molloy@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Shane Kelly Kerry Killarney, Kenmare, Rathmore, Killorglin 01 5391267 Shane.Kelly@ncse.ie Sinead Morgan 01 6033397 Sinead.Morgan@ncse.ie

Deirdre Foley Kerry Killarney, Tralee, Killorglin, Castleisland, Caherciveen, Beaufort 01 6033302 Deirdre.Foley@ncse.ie Sinead Morgan 01 6033397 Sinead.Morgan@ncse.ie

Francesca Hunt Kerry Listowel, Castleisland, Causeway, Tarbert, Tralee, Ballybunnion, Abbeyfeale 01 5391293 Francesca.Hunt@ncse.ie Sinead Morgan 01 6033397 Sinead.Morgan@ncse.ie

Sinead Morgan Kerry Tralee, Killorglin, Dingle, Castlegregory, Castleisland 01 6033397 Sinead.Morgan@ncse.ie Sinead Morgan 01 6033397 Sinead.Morgan@ncse.ie

Breeda Kane Kildare Kildare North 01 5391286 Breeda.Kane@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Cormac Davey Kildare Kildare North East Celbridge Kilcock 01 5391273 Cormac.Davey@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Jennifer McMullen Kildare Kildare North East Maynooth Leixlip 01 6033487 Jennifer.McMullen@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Jonathan Kinsella Kildare Kildare South 01 5391271 Jonathan.Kinsella@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Adekemi Adeyemi Kildare Kildare West 01 5391201 Adekemi.Adeyemi@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Liam Hayes Kildare Mid Kildare Naas 01 5391251 Liam.Hayes@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Elizabeth Dore Kilkenny Kilkenny North 01 6033457 Elizabeth.Dore@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Laura Berry Kilkenny Kilkenny South 01 6033224 Laura.Berry@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Mairead Penny Laois Laois- Portarlington, Mountmellick & Mountrath 01 5391253 Mairead.Penny@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Susan Murray Laois Laois- Portlaoise, Abbeyleix & Graiguecullen 01 6033306 Susan.Murray@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Regina Bohan Leitrim Leitrim 01 6033210 Regina.Bohan@ncse.ie Antoinette Cahill 01 6033241 Antoinette.Cahill@ncse.ie

Carol Lysaght Limerick Abbeyfeale/ Tarbert/ Rathkeale/ City Centre 01 6033263 Carol.Lysaght@ncse.ie Orla Donnellan 01 6033396 Orla.Donnellan@ncse.ie

Ciara Fitzgerald Limerick Bruff, Hospital, Dromcollogher, Limerick City North 01 6033368 Ciara.Fitzgerald@ncse.ie Orla Donnellan 01 6033396 Orla.Donnellan@ncse.ie

Marian Cody Limerick Doon, Cappamore, Newport, City Centre 01 6033252 Marian.Cody@ncse.ie Orla Donnellan 01 6033396 Orla.Donnellan@ncse.ie

Gerry Ryan Limerick Killmallock, Kilfinane, Limerick City South 01 6033420 Gerry.Ryan@ncse.ie Orla Donnellan 01 6033396 Orla.Donnellan@ncse.ie

Elizabeth Breen Limerick Newcastlewest, Adare, Limerick City East 01 6033225 Elizabeth.Breen@ncse.ie Orla Donnellan 01 6033396 Orla.Donnellan@ncse.ie

Eileen Turpin Limerick West Limerick,  Croom, City Centre 01 6033437 Eileen.Turpin@ncse.ie Orla Donnellan 01 6033396 Orla.Donnellan@ncse.ie

Kieran Stenson Longford Longford 01 5391247 Kieran.Stenson@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Dara Ann Kerrigan Louth Mid Louth 01 6033341 dara_ann.kerrigan@ncse.ie Anita Bray 01 6033230 Anita.Bray@ncse.ie

Mary Nolan Louth North Louth 01 6033388 Mary.Nolan@ncse.ie Anita Bray 01 6033230 Anita.Bray@ncse.ie

David Newton Louth South Louth 01 6033385 David.Newton@ncse.ie Anita Bray 01 6033230 Anita.Bray@ncse.ie

Rachael Cassidy Mayo Mayo Central/Town 01 5391244 Rachael.Cassidy@ncse.ie Mary Melvin 01 6033492 Mary.Melvin@ncse.ie

Caroline Gallagher Mayo Mayo North 01 6033409 Caroline.Gallagher@ncse.ie Mary Melvin 01 6033492 Mary.Melvin@ncse.ie

Maria Healy Mayo Mayo South 01 6033321 Maria.Healy@ncse.ie Mary Melvin 01 6033492 Mary.Melvin@ncse.ie

Paola Padilla Hurtado Meath Navan / Central Meath 01 6033372 Paola.PadillaHurtado@ncse.ie Anita Bray 01 6033230 Anita.Bray@ncse.ie

Mary Hughes Meath North East Meath/ Drogheda 01 6033330 Mary.Hughes@ncse.ie Anita Bray 01 6033230 Anita.Bray@ncse.ie

Emma Craig Meath North West Meath 01 5391254 Emma.Craig@ncse.ie Anita Bray 01 6033230 Anita.Bray@ncse.ie

Ciara O'Neill Meath South East Meath 01 5391272 Ciara.ONeill@ncse.ie Anita Bray 01 6033230 Anita.Bray@ncse.ie

Aine Hampton Meath South West Meath 01 5391269 Aine.Hampton@ncse.ie Anita Bray 01 6033230 Anita.Bray@ncse.ie

Elizabeth Carvill Monaghan Monaghan North 01 5391279 Elizabeth.Carvill@ncse.ie Antoinette Cahill 01 6033241 Antoinette.Cahill@ncse.ie

John White Monaghan Monaghan South 01 5391290 John.White@ncse.ie Antoinette Cahill 01 6033241 Antoinette.Cahill@ncse.ie

Deirdre Kirwan Offaly Offaly  North Edenderry / Daingean / Killeigh 01 6033334 Deirdre.Kirwan@ncse.ie Olivia Ridgeway 01 6033434 Olivia.Ridgeway@ncse.ie

Gerard Kerwin Offaly Offaly Central Tullamore  / Clara 01 6033342 Gerard.Kerwin@ncse.ie Olivia Ridgeway 01 6033434 Olivia.Ridgeway@ncse.ie

Nicola Keenaghan Offaly Offaly South Birr  / Banagher / Ferbane 01 6033319 Nicola.Keenaghan@ncse.ie Olivia Ridgeway 01 6033434 Olivia.Ridgeway@ncse.ie

Linda Mannion Smith Roscommon Ros North - North of Roscommon town - Castlerea, Boyle, Elphin, Termonbarry, Strokestown 01 6033491 Linda.MannionSmith@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie
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Maire Aherne Roscommon Ros South - Roscommon town to Athlone West 01 6033221 Maire.Aherne@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Marianna Cunningham Sligo Sligo North 01 5391268 Marianna.Cunningham@ncse.ie Mary Melvin 01 6033492 Mary.Melvin@ncse.ie

Grainne Temple Sligo Sligo South 01 5391248 Grainne.Temple@ncse.ie Mary Melvin 01 6033492 Mary.Melvin@ncse.ie

Olivia Ridgeway Tipperary Tipperary Central Thurles / Cashel 01 6033434 Olivia.Ridgeway@ncse.ie Olivia Ridgeway 01 6033434 Olivia.Ridgeway@ncse.ie

Carmel Callery Tipperary Tipperary North  Nenagh /Roscrea 01 6033242 Carmel.Callery@ncse.ie Olivia Ridgeway 01 6033434 Olivia.Ridgeway@ncse.ie

Conor O'Mahony Tipperary Tipperary South Clonmel / Cahir / Tipperary Town 01 6033475 Conor.OMahony@ncse.ie Olivia Ridgeway 01 6033434 Olivia.Ridgeway@ncse.ie

Elaine English Waterford Waterford City & Ferrybank 01 5391261 Elaine.English@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Laura Foley Waterford Waterford Dungarvan & Lismore 01 6033295 Laura.Foley@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Nicola Maher Waterford Waterford Tramore & City West 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Emily James Westmeath WH East 01 6033440 Emily.James@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Siobhan Hackett Westmeath WH West 01 6033494 Siobhan.Hackett@ncse.ie Maureen Smith 01 6033426 Maureen.Smith@ncse.ie

Kevin Murphy Wexford Wexford- Enniscorthy & Bunclody 01 6033379 Kevin.Murphy@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Nicola Lee Wexford Wexford- Gorey & Kilmuckridge 01 5391291 Nicola.Lee@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Selina Lyng Wexford Wexford- New Ross, Ramsgrange & Adamstown 01 6033316 Selina.Lyng@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Sean Carthy Wexford Wexford- Wexford town and Bridgetown 01 6033247 Sean.Carthy@ncse.ie Nicola Maher 01 6033246 Nicola.Maher@ncse.ie

Michelle English Wicklow Mid North Wicklow 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Pamela Reid Wicklow Mid Wicklow 01 6033460 Pamela.Reid@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Ciara Daly Wicklow Wicklow North 01 6033454 Ciara.Daly@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie

Una Crowe Wicklow Wicklow South 01 6033308 Una.Crowe@ncse.ie Michelle English 01 6033282 Michelle.English@ncse.ie


